
KCTA AM 1030 
3nd Quarter Issues /Programs List

July/August/Sept
2018 Community Spotlight Program

Date Time Length Organization Contact Issue Discussed
7.1.18 & 

7.8.18
08:45a
04:45p

15:00
15:00

Moody Gardens Ashley Ashley spoke about new 
exhibits

7.22.18 08:45a
04:45p 

15:00
15:00

Period Corpus Christi Ashley Ashley spoke about helping 
homeless women with clean  

female toiletries 
7.29.18 08:45a

04:45p
15:00
15:00

Purple Door Melissa Melissa spoke about services 
Purple Door have for anyone 
involved in domestic violence 

men or women 
8.5.18

8.12.18
8.19.18

08:45a
04:45p

15:00
15:00

Purple Dor Melissa Melissa spoke of upcoming 
"Back To School promotion"

9.9.18
9.16.18

08:45a
04:45p

15:00
15:00

Mission Robstown Rodney Rodney spoke of the services 
they provide for community.

9.23.18 08:45a
04:45p

15:00
15:00

Goodwill Corpus Christi Marjorie Marjorie spoke about 
services  and job training 
Goodwill provide for anyone 
needing help with job 
hunting.

9.30.18 08:45a
04:45p

15:00
15:00

Kids Get Fit Vic Vic spoke about program and 
open enrollment 



3rd Qtr Public Service Announcements
Name Length July Aug September
C.C. Museum/July 4th Event :30 6x
Gideon International/Rally :30 22x
Refuge of Hope/Benefit Dinner :30 62x 29x
Broken Chains/Fundraiser :30 25x 11x
CCPD/Town Meeting :30 15x
Al Anon :60 29x
Operation Christmas/Boxes :30 65x

KCTA 1030AM ALSO RUNS NATIONAL PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHT DAY

KCTA partnered up with Purple Door to help collect School Supplies for children in their shelter and 
programs.


