KCTA AM 1030

3nd Quarter Issues /Programs List July/August/Sept

2018 Community Spotlight Program

Date	Time	Length	Organization	Contact	Issue Discussed	
7.1.18 &	08:45a	15:00	Moody Gardens	Ashley	Ashley spoke about new	
7.8.18	04:45p	15:00			exhibits	
7.22.18	08:45a	15:00	Period Corpus Christi	Ashley	Ashley spoke about helping	
	04:45p	15:00			homeless women with clean	
					female toiletries	
7.29.18	08:45a	15:00	Purple Door	Melissa	Melissa spoke about services	
	04:45p	15:00			Purple Door have for anyone	
					involved in domestic violence	
					men or women	
8.5.18	08:45a	15:00	Purple Dor	Melissa	Melissa spoke of upcoming	
8.12.18	04:45p	15:00			"Back To School promotion"	
8.19.18						
9.9.18	08:45a	15:00	Mission Robstown	Rodney	Rodney spoke of the services	
9.16.18	04:45p	15:00			they provide for community.	
9.23.18	08:45a	15:00	Goodwill Corpus Christi	Marjorie	Marjorie spoke about	
	04:45p	15:00			services and job training	
					Goodwill provide for anyone	
					needing help with job	
					hunting.	
9.30.18	08:45a	15:00	Kids Get Fit	Vic	Vic spoke about program and	
	04:45p	15:00			open enrollment	

3rd Qtr Public Service Announcements

<u>Name</u>	Length	July	Aug	September
C.C. Museum/July 4th Event	:30	<u>6x</u>		
Gideon International/Rally	:30	22x		
Refuge of Hope/Benefit Dinner	:30	62x	29x	
Broken Chains/Fundraiser	:30	25x	11x	
CCPD/Town Meeting	:30		15x	
Al Anon	:60			29x
Operation Christmas/Boxes	:30			65x

KCTA 1030AM ALSO RUNS NATIONAL PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHT DAY

KCTA partnered up with Purple Door to help collect School Supplies for children in their shelter and programs.